
THIS IS WHERE  
IT STARTS.
Undergraduate open days for universities in the South East.  
For some universities not all dates cover all courses/campuses.  
Check each university’s website for more information. 

OPEN DAYS 2023

SURREY 
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 4th November
www.surrey.ac.uk

OXFORD BROOKES 
• Saturday 7th October  
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 18th November 
• Saturday 25th November 
www.brookes.ac.uk

PORTSMOUTH 
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 4th November 
• Saturday 9th December 
www.port.ac.uk

SOLENT 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 4th November (online) 
• Saturday 2nd December 
www.solent.ac.uk

WINCHESTER 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 28th October 
• Saturday 25th November 
www.winchester.ac.uk

UNIVERSITY FOR THE  
CREATIVE ARTS 
• Saturday 21st October 
• Wednesday 8th November
• Saturday 25th November 
www.uca.ac.uk

SUSSEX  
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 21st October 
www.sussex.ac.uk

ROYAL HOLLOWAY 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Wednesday 25th October (online) 
• Saturday 11th November 
www.royalholloway.ac.uk

READING 
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 14th October 
www.reading.ac.uk

KENT 
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 18th November 
www.kent.ac.uk

CHICHESTER 
• Sunday 8th October 
• Saturday 28th October 
• Saturday 18th November 
www.chi.ac.uk

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE NEW 
• Saturday 21st October 
• Wednesday 1st November (online) 
• Saturday 18th November 
www.bucks.ac.uk

CANTERBURY  
• Sunday 1st October 
• Saturday 7th October 
• Saturday 11th November 
www.canterbury.ac.uk

BRIGHTON 
• Saturday 14th October 
• Saturday 21st October 
• Saturday 4th November 
• Saturday 11th November 
• Saturday 25th November
www.brighton.ac.uk

SOUTHAMPTON 
• Saturday 7th October  
• Sunday 8th October 
www.southampton.ac.uk
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